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Model# 3MT180 /REV. 01.19

Engineering ExcellencePARTS BREAKDOWN SHEET
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* Note- Please Specify finish\color code while ordering.

PIONEER

ITEM# DESCRIPTION ITEM# DESCRIPTION

A X-2300024* Motegi Series Spout 1 OP-490062 1.2 GPM Aerator & Tool
B X-3900003 Ceramic Disc Cartridge 2 X-4900070 Spout O-rings
C X-4900018 Retainer Nut 3 X-4900044* Hole Cover
D X-4900017* Cap 4 X-4400024 Allen Screw
E X-1900008* Motegi Lever Handle
F X-4300019* Escutcheon and Washer
G X-5900002 Mounting Kit
H X-6300006* Brass Pop-Up Drain 



Model Number: 3MT180 Series

Commerce, CA  
www.pioneerind.com

Pioneer Industries, Inc. © 2021
A Pioneer Industries Inc. Brand

3MT180/REV.  04.21

Engineering ExcellencePARTS BREAKDOWN SHEET

* Note- Please Specify finish\color code while ordering. ITEM # DESCRIPTION

A X-1900008* Motegi Lever Handle
B X-4900017* Cap
C X-4900018 Retainer Nut
D X-3900003 Ceramic Disc Cartridge
E X-2300024* Motegi Series Spout
F OP-490062* 1.2 GPM Aerator & Tool
G X-4300019* Escutcheon and Washer
H X-5900002 Mounting Kit
I1 X-6300006* Brass Pop-Up Drain
I2 X-6300002* Brass Grid Drain (For "-G" Suffix)
1 X-4400024 Allen Screw
2 X-4900044* Hole Cover
3 X-4900070 Spout O-rings
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3MT180/REV 11.22

Engineering ExcellencePARTS BREAKDOWN SHEET

* Note: Please Specify finish/color when ordering. ITEM # DESCRIPTION

A OP-490062 1.2 GPM Aerator & Tool
B X-3900003 Ceramic Disc Cartridge
C X-4900018 Retainer Nut
D X-4900017* Cap
E X-1900008* Motegi Lever Handle
F X-4300103 Gasket
G X-5300013 Mounting Kit
H OP-630006* Brass Pop-Up Drain Assembly
1 X-4900044* Hole Cover
2 X-4400024 Allen Screw
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